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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/11/2023

To date
06/11/2023

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/11/2023 Mubthasim Safeer P K Mohammed Ali (FTHR) 1/406 Purakkad, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

2 06/11/2023 Sumayya S V Said Koya K P (FTHR) 2/317 Shaikinte Veedu, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

3 06/11/2023 Mohammed Irshan T P Latheef P P (FTHR) 1/403 Thiruvatha Pura, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

4 06/11/2023 Hiba K K Mohammed Khasim M 
P (FTHR)

3/74 Karakunnel, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

5 06/11/2023 Fathima Ubaida H M Ubaidulla (FTHR) 1/398 Hudaibiya 
Manzil, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
682556, Kadmat
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

6 06/11/2023 Suhra Bathool S M Ibrahim N (FTHR) 1/383 Salam Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

7 06/11/2023 Fathima Abdu M I Abdul Muthalif K M 
(FTHR)

1/360 Melaillam, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

8 06/11/2023 Ameer Iqbal B T Iqbal (FTHR) 2/125 
Biriyamthithiyoda, 

Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 
682558, Kiltan

  

9 06/11/2023 Fameedha Basheer S M Ummil Kulus S M 
(MTHR)

1/140 Suhra Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

10 06/11/2023 Asif N M Pookunhi (FTHR) 1/92 Nangammada, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

11 06/11/2023 Thanseela Beegum Noor 
Mahal

Raziya Beegum (MTHR) 1/111 Noor Mahal, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

12 06/11/2023 Falalu Rahman Kasmi V K (FTHR) 1/169 Idayakalachetta, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

13 06/11/2023 Mohammed Farshid 
Thiruvathapura

Mohammed  
Puthiyamnallala (FTHR)

1/3 Thiruvathapura, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

14 06/11/2023 Ahmed Mujthaba A Mohammed K B (FTHR) 1/67B Ashiyoda, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

15 06/11/2023 Sayed Mohammed Jiyad 
Khan 

Mohammed Jaffer Khan 
(FTHR)

1/144A Angadipuram, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

16 06/11/2023 Mohammed Shafeek  
Thiruvathapura

Mohammed 
Puthiyanallala (FTHR)

1/3 Thiruvathapura, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

17 06/11/2023 Rukhiyabi Punnayakeel Mohammed Iqbal 
(FTHR)

1/214 Punnayakeel, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

18 06/11/2023 Afroos Shahana B B Ashraf K C (FTHR) 1/5 Baithul Bagdad, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

19 06/11/2023 Raise Khan A M Abdul Bari (FTHR) 1/7A Asma Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

20 06/11/2023 Naseeba Thasni P Nazeer M P (FTHR) 1/12B Pathummathoda, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

21 06/11/2023 Shifana A Dr P Koya (FTHR) 3/486 Achada, Androth, 
Androth, Androth, 
682551, Androth

  

22 06/11/2023 Mohammed Shakir 
Ameen Mattumpoopura

Cheriyakoya (FTHR) 1/7C Bagdad Nagar, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

23 06/11/2023 SAFNA P V IBRAHIM (FTHR) 1/24 POOVALAP, 
KADMAT, KADMAT, 

KADMAT, 682556, 
KADMAT

  

24 06/11/2023 Shahina Chettapokkada Koya K P (FTHR) 2/12 Chettappokada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

25 06/11/2023 Faseela Suraya Mullakoya C L (FTHR) 2/22 Mayampokkada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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26 06/11/2023 Mohammed Saheel 
Puthiya manzil 

Sakeer Hussain (FTHR) 1/57 Puthiya Manzil, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

27 06/11/2023 Afeefa Abdulla Koya (FTHR) 2/415A Nadumthiruve, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

28 06/11/2023 Mohammed Yaser Khan Ameenabi (FTHR) 1/65 Pallipuram, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

29 06/11/2023 Munavvar Husain Naseer (FTHR) 2/294 Bentha Illam, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

30 06/11/2023 Beevi Ajmeera Hussain K (FTHR) 2/122 Bappathiyoda, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

31 06/11/2023 Faseela Jasmin T P Hamzath T K (FTHR) 1/462 Thiruvathapura, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

32 06/11/2023 Raisa Parveen Maisha (FTHR) 2/355C Kunnashada, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

33 06/11/2023 Mohammed Saheer 
Khan  

Sadahathulla K K 
(FTHR)

1/470B Zaheer Nagar, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

34 06/11/2023 Mohammed Hissan KB Ashraf C H (FTHR) 1/209 Kunnabiyoda, 
Chetlat, Chetlat, Chetlat, 

682554, Chetlat

  

35 06/11/2023 Mohammed Riyas Ashraf (FTHR) 2/293 Monakkal, Kiltan, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, 682558, 

Kiltan
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

36 06/11/2023 Abdu Rahman C Abdulla P P (FTHR) 2/231B Chokkillam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

37 06/11/2023 Tahseena Muhseena S Muhseen P (FTHR) 1/497F Deena Nagar, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

38 06/11/2023 Shamila Alimakkudi Basheer Vadakkila 
Surambi (FTHR)

1/499C Alimakkudi, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

39 06/11/2023 Mohammed Razak Haris (FTHR) 2/357 Kodivalappu, 
Kiltan, Kiltan, Kiltan, 

682558, Kiltan

  

40 06/11/2023 Abdu Raheem C Abdulla P P (FTHR) 2/231B Chokkollam, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

41 06/11/2023 Musafir Khan Amina B (MTHR) 2/249 Biyyashabiyyoda, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

42 06/11/2023 Shabeera Beegum Kunhi Seedhi (FTHR) 2/300 Keelacheri, 
Agatti, Agatti, Agatti, 

682553, Agatti

  

43 06/11/2023 Abdul Mubarak 
Kannipura 

Munthazeer (FTHR) 2/68C Kannipura, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

44 06/11/2023 Shabna Thanseera Fathahudheen K P 
(FTHR)

3/138 Thekku 
Kuuninamel, Agatti, 

Agatti, Agatti, 682553, 
Agatti

  

45 06/11/2023 Jamsheera Shahala  Jaffar (FTHR) 2/56 Biriyommada, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

46 06/11/2023 Mohammed Sadeek Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 2/56A Poomadam, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

47 06/11/2023 Mohammed Thoufeeque Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 1/56A Poomadam, 
Kadmat, Kadmat, 
Kadmat, 682556, 

Kadmat

  

48 06/11/2023 Fathima Janna P P T Dr Attakoya (FTHR) 2/253 P P 
Thithichammada Pura, 

Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

49 06/11/2023 Mohammed Hassan 
Shaduli C K 

Aboo Sabah (FTHR) 3/236 Chakkarakada, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

50 06/11/2023 Mohammed Naseeb 
Khan T 

Mohammed Najeeb 
(FTHR)

3/302 Thacheri, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

51 06/11/2023 Mohammed 
Haseeburahman  

Cheriyapura

Mohammed Khaleelu 
Rahman P (FTHR)

3/233C Cheriyapura, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

52 06/11/2023 Mohammed Sinan M P Hamzakoya (FTHR) 3/288 Mathil Poothyal, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth

  

53 06/11/2023 Fathimath Suhra Bathul 
Aliyathara

Hassan K (FTHR) 1/356 Aliyathara, 
Androth, Androth, 
Androth, 682551, 

Androth
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
Lakshadweep

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


